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
hardwoods. Nice seasonal views of 
House Mtn. Great location in exclusive 
Dogwood Estates neighborhood. $79,000

Elevated building lot located on a quiet 
residential street offers mountain and 
valley views. Conveniently located 
minutes from downtown historic 
Lexington in the Mount Vista subdivision, 
the property features an existing garage/
workshop building and a gentle grade 
providing views of Rockbridge County 
in multiple directions.                 $39,900

Great building lot overlooking the 
Lexington Golf & Country Club and 
the Blue Ridge Mountains! Lot owners 
in the ‘’The Greens’’ have exclusive use 
of their own 3+ acre private common 
area for walking, wildlife watching, and 
fishing along the beautiful stream fed 
lake. Available underground utilities: 
NATURAL GAS, public water & 
sewer, electric, cable TV, and fiber optic 
telephone. Protective covenants. $84,000

E Ridge Drive - 2.13 Acres 

Forest Grove Road - 5.9 Acres

Desmac Lane - 1.7 Acres 

Dogwood Estates - 4.79 Acres 

Southwest View Dr - .41 Ac 

Heritage Drive - 0.50 Acres
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Amazing location, amazing house! Located in the heart 
of downtown Lexington, this 3 BR, 3 BA home is ready 
for you to move in. Wonderful living room with fireplace 
and wood floors, spacious dining room with wood floors 
and updated kitchen with stainless appliances. First floor 
office with plenty of built-ins and natural light. Master 
bedroom has walk in closet, sitting area and sink. Newly 
finished third floor makes for the perfect family room, 
spacious and connects to half bath.                     $469,000

Remodeled 4 bedroom home in the City of Lexington! 
Home has been tastefully redone to include beautiful 
new kitchen and two new full bathrooms. Main level 
hosts living room with wood burning fireplace, eat-in 
kitchen with quartz countertops and stainless appliances 
and spacious family room. Lower level is home to 
the master suite with wonderful built in closet space, 
upgraded master bathroom and an office space. Covered 
front porch and side screened in porch.              $329,000

Welcome to The Lucas House, established in 1785 and 
completely renovated. This historic home is located in 
the heart of the community of Brownsburg. Fantastic 
living spaces with beautiful hardwood floors, original 
fireplaces and lovely finish work. English basement hosts 
kitchen, DR, den, BR and full bath. Main living level is 
home to LR, parlor, library and guest room. Additional 
guest room and sitting room on third floor. Original log 
cabin at rear is great for storage.                         $465,000

Beautiful, elevated lot located at the top of the 
desirable Maury Cliffs subdivision. Level lot offers 
wonderful mountain views and a view of VMI in the 
distance. Lot has several newly planted trees and 
is ready for you to build your dream home! Maury 
Cliffs is located just minutes away from the historic 
Lexington, VA.                                              $69,000

Wonderfully remodeled brick home, just two blocks 
from Main St. This beautiful two-story home offers 
4 bedrooms and 3.5 bathrooms. First floor has formal 
living room with fireplace, dining, family room 
and eat-in kitchen. Kitchen has been remodeled to 
include granite countertops, beautiful cabinetry, 
island, breakfast nook and large, walk-in pantry. 
Second floor hosts sleeping rooms, including master 
suite with vaulted ceiling, walk-in tile shower and 
walk-in closet.                                              $549,000

Circa 1775, historic Sleepy Hollow located just 
outside the village of Brownsburg. The ground level 
is home to a formal DR, eat-in kitchen and FR with 
expansive wood burning fireplace. 2nd level hosts 
library, formal LR, sunroom and master suite with 
remodeled full bath and sitting area. 2 BR, office and 
full bath on upper level. Original details including 
an old milk sink, original beams, 7 fireplaces and 
gorgeous wood floors. Guest house offers 2BR, bath, 
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
house plans available.  Offered at $215,000 

The Dutch Inn 
 

Frontage on West Washington Street. 
Located adjacent to both W&L and 
VMI campuses. Hardwood flooring, a 
private office, a private restroom, one 
off street parking space, and large 
windows with lots of natural light.  

900 sq. ft. Rent $800/mo 

Melissa C. Hennis 
Associate Broker, ABR 

Property Manager 
540.784.0329 

Located in the  
Historic Dutch Inn 

114 West Washington Street 
 

540.319.6140 
www.HowardHanna.com 

Ask me about Property Management 

Oak Avenue Buena Vista 16 North Main Trimmer Trail 

RENTED! 

RENTED! 

RENTED! 

COMMERCIAL OPPORTUNITY! 

303 White St. Unit 304 
Great opportunity to own a renovated condo-
minium in Historic Lexington, VA. Two bed-
rooms plus a large master bedroom with bath 
en suite. Covered parking, storage space, and on
-site laundry. Offered at 137,500 

115 Trimmer Trail 
2 BR 2.5 Bath townhouse located in a cul de sac 
just minutes from Historic Lexington. Wonderful 
opportunity for an investment property or low 
maintenance home. Offered at $135.000 

Under Contract 

www.howardhannarentals.com

Melissa Hennis
Managing Broker, ABR

540.784.0329
Melissahennis@howardhanna.com

Catherine Elkins
Property Manager

540.817.0207
Ckelkins@howardhanna.com

Located in the
Historic Dutch Inn

114 West Washington Street

Howardhannarentals.com

2370 WALNUT AVE BUENA VISTA
2 Br 1 BA Lower level apartment in 
a duplex. All new flooring. Close to 
SVU. Washer and Dryer included. 
$750 plus gas, electric, and water 
billed monthly from owner. Available 
5/1/21

45 HOLLY PARK UNIT 232 2 BR 
2 Bath 1254 Sq ft. Available 5/1/21. 
$1200 per month plus power. Water 
billed monthly. No pets.

183 THOROUGHBRED CIRCLE 3 
BR 2 BA Townhouse. Available 5/1/21. 
$1150 per month plus power, water, 
sewer. No Pets.

205 FULLER ST. 3 BR 2 Bath home 
located in Historic Lexington. Partially 
furnished. Available 8/16/21 $1400 a 
month plus utilities. Pet Considered 
with pet deposit and monthly pet 
rent.

2572 BEECH AVE APT 2 BUENA 
VISTA.  2 BR 2 BA apartment Avail-
able 5/1/21. $900 per month plus 
power. Water included. Pets Consid-
ered with pet rent and pet deposit.

2047 MAGNOLIA AVE BUENA 
VISTA 5 BR 1 BA upper level 
apartment. Downtown Buena Vista. 
Hardwood floors throughout, Washer 
and dryer included. $1000 a month 
plus power and water billed monthly 
from owner, Available 07/01

Land Listings 
Buckland Subdivision Lots-  PRICED TO SELL. Bring all offers. With views of House Mountain as well as the Blue 
Ridge Mountains and just a mile west of Historic Lexington, you won’t find a better location to build your dream home.  
Buckland is close to schools, shopping, parks, and walking trails. Three distinct lots.                Prices starting at 75,000
 
Lot 7 - 4.5 acre open lot that with ideal building sit that can also be accessed from Rt 60. 
 
Lot 8 - 3.2 acre, gently sloped lot in a cul de sac with majestic mountain views as well as a wooded area teeming with 
wildlife.
 
Lot 9 - 6.42 acres with panoramic views of the mountains and located in the cul de sac. This lot may be subdivided.

2067 MAGNOLIA AVE BUENA 
VISTA 4 BR 1 BA upper level 
apartment. Downtown Buena Vista. 
Hardwood floors throughout, Washer 
and dryer hookup. $1000 a month 
plus power and water billed monthly 
from owner, Available 08/01

112 HOUSTON ST. LEXINGTON
UTILITIES INCLUDED 2 BR 1 BA upper 
level apartment. Within walking 
distance to Historic Downtown 
Lexington. Hardwood floors 
throughout. $900 a month. Available 
5/1/21
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Farris 
   Fundraising
      Services, LLC

Is here to help you!
There are lots of ways to raise money for your 
club/team/class/school needs and still be safe!

Contact Caleb at calebfarris79@gmail.com 
and get started with your fundraising today!

curatedbyhelen@gmail.com
540-570-6169

Call for a booking, it can sleep seven!

Picture yourself at the ROCKBRIDGE RESERVEPicture yourself at the ROCKBRIDGE RESERVE
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